40598

SSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-OF

FO OL

 $\underline{\sim}$

h Hd 82 ONV 48.

40538 ASSIGNMENT OF TI	RUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST	9
FOR VALUE RECEIVED 4	• • •	-
certain trust deed dated August24,	19.84 executed and delivere it	rt 🛛
Jerry E. Wageman and Teresa A. W	ndersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that 	
Cortified Mante		-
Certified Mortgage Company	is the beneficiary, recorded	ħ
on	ok/reel/volume No	đ
County Oroton and	(indicate which) of the Mortgage Records ofKlamath	1-
County, Oregon, and conveying real proper	ty in said county described as follows:	••
I	FARMS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, lying within the right of was of Avalon Street	
		j
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over	toBTLL B. HARP AND ROSELYN HARP, husband and wit	
, hereinafter ca	r toBILL B. HARP AND ROSELYN HARP, husband and wij	Ee
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under	Ined assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and r said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein ereon, and all rights and honolite mindes.	1
described or referred to, with the interest the	r said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein ereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under	
said trust deed.	give and Schemis whatsbever accrued or to accrue under	
I he undersigned hereby covenants to	and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his	
successor in interest under said trust deed a	and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has he, and the note or other obligation are used.	
good light to sell, transfer and assign the sam	The state owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has not and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now list deed the sum of not loss than $h = 11, 200$.	
from August 24	is, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now ist deed the sum of not less than $\frac{11,200}{11,200}$ with interest thereon	
from August 24,	whith interest thereon	
feminine and the neutron and the	enever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the	
feminine and the neuter and the singular inclu IN WITNESS WHEPPOP	ides the plural.	
tion, it has caused its corporate name to b	signed has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora-	
authorized thereunto by order of its Board of	signed has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly	
5. N	CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY, an Oregon Corp.	
DATED: Acrest 27, 19 8	SN SN	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	Sichard H. M. Le	
	By Richard H. Marlatt, President	
(if the signer of the above is a corporation,		'
the form of decidewrangment opposite.]	/OPE 00 (00)	
STATE OF OREGON,	(ORS 93,490)	
County of	ss. STATE OF OREGON, County of	
, 19		
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appearedRichard.HMarlattand	
	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the	
Contraction of the Spectra of the	president and that the latter is the	
	secretary of Certified	
and acknowledged the foregoing instru	Mortgage Company	
ment to be voluntary act and deer	u- foregoing instrument is the corporation, and that the seal affixed to the instrument was signed and sealed in behalt of said corporation by author- ity of its board of directors: and eck of them acknowly is a instrument to be its volunitry act and deed	
Delore me:	ity of its board of directors, and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed	
SEAL)	Before me:	
Notary Public for Oregon		
My commission expires:	Notary Public or Oreg DONNA K. MATESON (OFFICIAL	
	My commission expires. NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON SEAL)	
ACCIONATION OF MELLER		
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	STATE OF OREGON,	
BI DENEFICIARY	County of Klamath ss.	
	I certify that the within instrument	
Certified Mortgage Co.	was received for record on the 28 day	
Assignor	of <u>August</u> , 19.84	
to	IDON'T USE THIS at till	
	SPACE REAFBURD III DOOK/ Teel/ Volume No. 1104 on 1	
Bill M. and Roselyn M. Harp	U do Icc/Ine/instrii-	ĺ
Assignee	WHERE USED.) ment/microtilm/reception No.+0598, Record of Montation of 12	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of	
	County affixed.	
CMC		
803Main Suite 103	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	MARE SAL TITLE	
	Fee: \$4.00	

ATC 27824 Vol Mal Page 14928